
With distributed deployment, you can easily expand the supported channels to 20,000 and 

essary security measures.

Scalable Design, Easy to Grow
Features

1

PROVMS

PROVMS

DATASHEET
PROVMS

• Allows integra�on of other systems and devices via API, SDK, or ONVIF.
• Offers API and SDK for further development.
• Meets customers' personalized needs and assists them in formula�ng their market 
compe��ve advantage.



Playback
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System Architecture

PROVMS
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through the process.

DeepXplore

Access Control

AR
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Synthesis

Intelligent Analysis

PROVMS

PROVMS
PROVMS

PROVMS

PROVMS Datasheet



5

System Requirements

Server PC Client

Recommended Minimum Recommended Minimum

CPU cache

Memory

System Disk

Storage Disk

Graphics Card

Ethernet Port 1000 Mbps

Opera�ng System

）

  

Languages Macedonian, Polish, 

Organiza�on, Role and User

500

200 online users and 2,500 total users

32

500 online users and 5,000 total users

20

500

Recording Plan
3,000

3,000

3,000 

3,000
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Event 
3,000

100

1,000

50

Map

15 MB

Person and Vehicle Management

10

Total Persons 300,000 

300,000

30,000

5

300,000 

Vehicles 50,000 

Face and Vehicle Watch Lists
300,000

50

50,000

32

50,000

Access Control
Zones

500

100,000

500 
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100,000

300

1,500

Visitor
50,000

Video Intercom

5,000 

10 

5 

Intelligent Analysis
30 

20 

Parking Lot Management
Vehicles 50,000

500

32

Sub-Parking Lots Under a Main Parking Lot

10,000

3,000

1,000

1,000

3,000

10,000

500 

1,500

30 

15 MB
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Synthesis
5

Project 300

5

300

Group Talk
30

100

Quick Commands
20

20

1,000

32

32

AR
Tag Templates 50

50

No�fica�on Center
Messages 1,000

Intelligent Inspec�on (plug-in)

10

10,000

10,000

1,000

1,000

100

24
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Retail (plug-in)
Persons 50,000

100

500

1,000

10

32

Educa�on (plug-in)
1,000 

50,000 

2,000 

1,000 

5 

5,000 

10,000 

 

Data Storage
20,000,000

20,000,000

20,000,000 

20,000,000

20,000,000

20,000,000

20,000,000

20,000,000

20,000,000

Heat Map Records 5,000,000

20,000,000

20,000,000

20,000,000

5,000,000

20,000,000

20,000,000

20,000,000

20,000,000 
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20,000,000

20,000,000

20,000,000 

20,000,000 

20,000,000 

Data Storage

Data Storage-Intelligent Inspec�on Plug-in
20,000,000

20,000,000

Data Storage-Retail Plug-in
5,000,000 

5,000,000

5,000,000 

5,000,000 

5,000,000 

5,000,000 

5,000,000 

5,000,000 

5,000,000 

5,000,000 

5,000,000 

Data Storage-Independent Data Deployment
30,000,000 

30,000,000 

30,000,000 

30,000,000 

Data Storage-Educa�on Plug-in
20,000,000

20,000,000 
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Parameter Single Server Mul�ple Servers

Sub Servers per System

Total Devices

Video Devices and Channels

 

500 channels 5,000 channels

500 channels 5,000 channels

,000 channels

Access Control Devices

Network DevicesVDP Devices

Alarm Devices

2,000 channels 20,000 channels

Security Screening Devices

Parking Lot Devices
150 displays

Network Devices

Intelligent Analysis
100 channels 300 channels

100 channels 300 channels

IP Speaker

Mul�-site
100 sites

PROVMS Datasheet



12

Others 100 channels 300 channels

Media Transmission Server

200 Mbps 2,000 Mbps

200 Mbps 2,000 Mbps

200 Mbps 2,000 Mbps

400 Mbps 4,000 Mbps

Central Storage
per 400 TB 4 PB

Event

300 per second

300 per second

300 per second

300 per second

100 per second
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